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
933-7890 nights/weekends.

WALKTOFRANKLINSTREET and Foster's Market.
2BR/2BA condo in excellent condition. Managed/
maintained by a local owner. End unit.Available
early August. $925/month. 913-2526.

CONDO FOR RENT/LEASE TO OWN. MEBANE.
2BR/1.58A new paint carpet appliances. 2 blocks
to I-85/40. Private, convenient to shopping. Call
for appointment 919732-8863. $650/morith.

For Sale
BUSINESS FOR SALE. Looking for owning your
own business? Independent Franchises janitorial
cleaning business is for sale. Contact 919-572-

9569 or Ref byWorrell's Cleaning 919-677-9999.

HOT PINK LOFT, brand new. Sturdy and feminine.
SIOO. Call Georgine at 919-414-2102.

TRANSFER STUDENTS
PLEASE TAKE NOTE:The Warehouse Apart-
ments wants to match you up with other
great transfer and returning students.
Many groups forming rightnow and look-
ing for roommates. Our 4BR/2BA apart-
ments are the nicest in town. Loft style
with 10 foot ceilings, exposed brick walk,
concrete floors, all appliances induding
W/D. Security guard every night camera
surveillance inall common areas, full fit-
ness center, sunbathing rooftop. Rent is
$520 / person / month, 2 parking spaces
offered. WALKjust 3 blocks to campus or
1 block to Franklin Street, and still have
every amenity you need. Call me to talk
about the people looking for roommates
Cindy at the Warehouse 9199298020.

‘93 BLACK TOYOTA CAMRY, 4 door, 162K
miles, runs great, Pioneer CD player, A/C.
$2,000, neg. Call Evan 919-225-2869.

Announcements MOBILEHOME 1998 Redman. 14x80, 2BR/2BA.
Excellent condition. Located in Chapel Hill.$18,500.
$360 lot rent. 910-551-4776.

LARGE LIGHT WOOD ENTERTAINMENT center
holds 26'TV with 2 drawers for storage plusstereo
system storage withglass door.S3OO. %7-2070.

BUNKBEDS FOR SALE. Wooden bunkbeds sturdy,
good condition. Full bottom and twin top.
Mattresses included. SIOO 080. You pick up. Call
609-577-4325, email mmgordon@email.unc.edu.

GARAGESALE! DON'T MISS THIS ONE! Moving
from a large house in Chapel Hill to a small house
in San Francisco. Saturday July 10, Bam-noon.
Parkiside Circle at Arlen Park in Southern Village.
Follow the signs.

"Study Something
Personally Relevant.”

Take the
Aging & Health

Course This Fall
(SOWO 604. DENT6O4.

EPID 604. FMME 480, MEDI4BO.
NURS 604. PHPR 604. HMSC 604.

PSYC 604. 50C1604).

Tuesdays spm-7:4opm

| Tutoring
UNIVERSITY COMMONS 4BR/4BA very conven-
ient location, W/D, dishwasher, new carpet, pool,
on busline. Allrooms available August 1, $1,200/
month including utilities. Individual rooms avail-
able immediately, $330/month induding utilities

Contact dancho@email.unc.edu or 704-724-2057.

FURNISHED ROOM INhome in exdusive neighbor-
hood on 4 acres. Private entrance &bath. Utilities
cable, &phone jack included. Refrigerator/micro-
wave. $435/month. SIOO non-refundable deposit
919-933-9493 or Glazerbabe@aol.com.

MATHTUTOR AVAILABLE:UNC Math courses: 30,
31.32,33,81. Dr. Christi Jones, Ph.D. 923-1313,1
also tutor high school, middle & elementary school.

\ Child Care Wheels for Sale

NEED BABYSITTER TU/TH, 11am-2:l spm Tuesday
and B:3oam-2pm Thursday, for 1-year-old. Exper-
ience with infants necessary. Ifinterested please
email, ckw22@aol.com.

CHAPEL HILL COUPLE seeks loving, energetic,
childcare providerfor our two children ages 3 & 1
starting in August. Monday & Wednesday preferred
but willbe flexible. Please call Kelly at932-1810.

HONDAS FROM $500! Police Impounds! For list-
ings 800-749-8116 x7451.

2003 HONDACIVIC EX, 4 door, silver, automatic
with moonroof and CD player. Asking $15,200 or
best offer. Call Brent at 704-450-7667.

EXTRA NICE TOWNHOUSE, walk to
campus, indudes W/D,dishwasher, lots of
closet space. Gas heat, free parking, nice
landscaping, great location. 515 Merritt
Mill Road, just off Cameron Avenue.
3BR/1.58A is $1,150/month. 2BR/1.58A is
SBBO/month. 12 month lease. Move in July
1 orAugust 1.Call Cindy at 919-%7-0776,

LTS Management.

TAUGHT BT MULTIDISCIPLINARY
FACULTY FROM ACROSS CAMPUS.

: v. ¦ O' l id’PaiSE SfL •:

wwwagmg unc educoursesaginghealth

Music

Announcements
VOICE INSTRUCTION WITH Estelle Morgen,
BS Julliard, MAColumbia. Recently relocat-
ed from New York to Chapel Hill. Breathing,
Diction, Range, Interpretation Techniques.
%9-9249, %9-9254.01 CE.

PUBLISHED SAIURBAY, AUGUST 21sL 2004
IN THE NEWSSTANDS WHEN STUDENTS GET BACK

DISPLAY &DISPLAY CLASSIFIED DEADLINE
FRIDAY, JULY9th

LINE CLASSIFIED DEADLINE
I TUESDAY. JULY 13th IS SPM

3BR/2BA BRICK HOUSE on 1 acre lot. References
and 1 month deposit required. Available August
6, 51,075/month. Call Howard at 919-693-4567.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS! 4BR/4BA/doset, kitchen,
laundry, parking. New appliances. Bike/ride, 2 bus-
lines. firstfloor unit. Flexible leases! S4OO/ room,
5385 with 4! Incentives! Charles 828-231-4556.

CONDO AT UNIVERSITY COMMONS, 4BR/4BA.
All rooms available August 1 st. W/D, dishwasher,
microwave, fully carpeted, balcony, swimming
pool, clubhouse. S4OO/month. Call 704-663-3709,
704-663-0496.

For Rent

FAIR HOUSING
INFORMATION

ALL REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL advertising in
this newspaper is subject to the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968 which makes It illegal to
advertise "any preference, limitation, or dis-
crimination based on race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status, or national origin,
or an intention to make any such preference,
limitation, or discrimination.' This newspaper
will not knowingly accept any advertising
which is in violation of the law. Our readers

are hereby informed that all dwellings adver-
tised in this newspaper are available on an
equal opportunity basis in accordance with

the law. To complain of discrimination, call
the US Department of Housing and Urban
Development housing discrimination hotline:
1-800-669-9777.

331 WEST ROSEMARY STREET: Across

from Breadman's. Short walk to campus,
just 3 blocks away. IBR/IBA perfect for
graduate students, best value downtown.
Large apartments in two story building.
Free gas, heat, and free downtown park-

ing. Laundry room on site. Some units
with hardwood floors, all air-conditioned.

12 month lease can start July 1 or August
1. 5650/month. Call Cindy at 919-967-

0776, LTS Management.

2BR DUPLEX IN CARRBORO, S6OO/month. Great
location, walking distance to campus, close to
busline. Pets OK. No smoking. Available August
1.919-304-6657.

ROOMS FOR RENT: Top floor University
Commons, private bath, full kitchen, W/D, dish-
washer, pool; basic utilities included. S4OO/nine
month or $375/one year. Call 919-362-9683.

WALKTO CAMPUS. Hillsborough Street 2BR/1 BA.
New kitchen, new bath. W/D, dishwasher. Central
heat &air.Available August SBOO/month. 933-8143.

Announcements

f J The Daily Tar Heel office will be closing
on Fr '^aT' JU| Y 16t*1 f°r Summer Break

Deadlines for Monday, August 23rd issue:
Display Ads &Display Classifieds - Wednesday, August 18th at 3pm

Line Oassifieds - Friday, August 20th at noon
"

Deadlines for Tuesday, August 24th issue:
Display Ads &Display Oassifieds - Thursday, August 19th at 3pm

****** L‘ne ass^,ec^s ‘ Monday, August 23rd at noon

/f \ The DTH office willre-open on
Tuesday, August 17th at B:3oam

SHEPHERD LANECONDOS AND COT-
TAGES justoff Estes Drive. Newly remod-
eled 2BR/IBAhas dishwasher, W/D, just
3/4 mile to campus and on the busline.
Convenient super dean, quiet setting. Lush
landscaping that willsoon be infull bloom.
Walk to University Mall,Caribou Coffee; post
office, banks, or take Battle Branch Trailall
the way to campus. One monthfree rentfor
any 12 month lease signed by June 1.HurryI
These are the nicest in town. $725 per
month indudes water, sewer, garbage. Call
Cindyat 919-967-0776, LTS Management.

BR = Bedroom • BA = Bath • s<yft =square feel • mo =month • hr = hour • wk = week • W/D =washer/dryer • 080 =or best offer • A/C = air conditioning • M/F = male/female • w/ = with • LR = living room

Classified Advertising
Roommates

SMALLFURNISHEDAPARTMENT, attached to pri-
vatehome, privateentrance, private bath. 1.25 mile
from planetarium. $450/month, includes utilities.
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
but don't but a lot of fancy, expensive toys yet.

To get the advantage, check the day’s rating: 10 Isthe easiest day, 0 the most challenging.

Capricorn (Dec 22-Jan. 19)

- Today is a 5 - The pressure is on to final-
lyfix something that's wornor broken. The
good news is that you can now do that
successfully.

Aquarius (Jan. 20-Feb. 18)

- Today is a 7 - You'll be able to reassure a
friend who's plagued with difficulties. You
can figure out a solution to one of this
person s problems. You love it when thishappens, so keep studying.

Pisces (Feb. 19-Manh 20)
- Today is a 7 - Conditions are right for a
raise or a promotion. Ifyou're in a dead-
end job, now is the time to check out the
want ads.

Aries (March 21-April19)

¦ Today isa 7 - Keep everybody headed in
the right direction, and you may notice a
difference. It'll get easier to be a wise
leader. In face it could even be fun.

Taurus (April20-May 20)

- Today isa6- Bea stickler for the rules. Go
by the book. Don't be rushed into making
a mistake. On the other hand, stop contem-
plating endlessly. Finish what you've been
working on.

Gemini (May 21-June 21)
- Today is a 6 - You're learning quickly now,
so surround yourself withpeople who have
the skills you re determined to acquire Soak
it up while you have the chance.
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LOVELY 2BR/1 BA DUPLEX
On wooded acre lot, nice neighborhood,
convenient to UNC. Living room with ceiling
fan, kitchen with dishwasher, W/D hookups
central heating and airconditioning, ample
parking, arid storage. $750/month. 919-
933-0983 or 919-451-8140.

LARGE INTERESTING SPACE in Carrboro Historic
District. Available immediately. 3-6 people, reduced
rent. Call for info,919-929-4515.

CAMELOT VILLAGE IBR townhome available

now. Across from University Mall, on bus route.
$525/month, first month's rent deposit. Call 919-
471-2334 after 6pm on weekdays.

TWO ROOMS WITHlarge bath in quiet house. First
block of North Street close to Franklin and cam-
pus. Private entrances, refrigerator and microwave,
parking and utilities included. $330-360/month for
two, or S6OO/month for one. 929-4239.

EXECUTIVE TOWNHOME WITH 2 MASTER BED-
ROOM SUITES FOR RENT! Across from Southpoint
1,472 sq/ft., 9 ft ceiling, vaulted living, hardwood
floors, gas fireplace, deck, 2.58A, pond, garage,
W/D, pool and tennis. $1,250/month 1 year,
$1,200/month 2 year lease. Available July 1.Call
Steven 919361-0498 SOON!

WALKTO UNC. Franklin Street and Foster’s
Market. 2BR/IBA Duplex. 103-C Isley Street. 1
year, S6OO/month. 2 years, $550/month. Drive by,
then call James 919-605-3444.

LOVELY 3 BR/2BA
Carriage House

Nice safe neighborhood. Convenient to UNC

and Duke. Hardwood floors, Master bedroom
with 2 closets. Vaulted livingroom with ceil-
ing fan. Spacious kitchen with all appliances.
W/D, central heat and A/C, garage with stor-
age. $1.130/month. Indudes water, garage
and sewer. 933-0983 or 451-8140.

LARGE 1 BR APARTMENT.Walk to campus. Excellent
location. $675/month. 1-800-781-9918.

2 FLOOR TOWNHOUSE in quiet, wooded neigh-
borhood less than one mile from campus. 2BR/
2.58A, full kitchen, W/D, central heat/air. No smok-
ing. Rent $945/month. Contact Andy 810-2295.

3BR/2BA apartmemt $950/month, available at the
end of July. Istfloor apartment with W/D and
patio. 5 minutes to campus. 919765-9641 or 832-
372-2160.

AVAILABLEIMMEDIATELY: North Forest Hills, 3BR/
2BA, gas heat new appliances, recently painted.
Sewell Elementary MS, East Chapel Hill HS. NO
students. NO pets. $1.200/month. Security deposit.
Call Linda 933-1000 (x262).

AVAILABLE08/01/04. Falconbridge Townhouse.

Great location near I-40;close to UNC.Quiet set-
ting. 2BR/2BA, recently painted. New carpet. NO

students. NO pets. $1,040/month. One month
security deposit required. Linda 933-1000 (x262).

AVAILABLE07/01/04. Off Airport Road. Chapel Hill

Schools. 2BR, 2 full bath, hardwood floors, new
appliances, large yard. NO pets. $975/rnonth. One
month security deposit required. Minimum 12-

month lease. Call Linda 933-1000 (x 262).

FREE ROOM WITH shared kitchen, private en-
trance, air conditioning, laundryfacilities in attrac-
tive Chapel Hill house in exchange for part-time
assistance to professional inrehabilitation pro-
gram after injury. Opportunity foradditional paid
compensation. Hours adaptable to academic/work
schedule. Call 933-1166.

2BR BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED APARTMENT.
Cable, water, electricity and W/D included. Ideal

for grad student who wants to move in without
the hassle and expense of setting up an apart-
ment. Private wooded setting. Great parking, out-

door space. Close to campus and to park and ride.
$950/month. 933-7533.

2BR/2BA, 2 walk-in dosets, W/D, dishwasher, ice-
maker, microwave. SBOO/month. 102 Elm Street,

(downtown Carrboro). 1.5 miles to campus. New

home 919942-4499,919820-7355. Available now.

3BR/1 BARANCH HOUSE, 1 mile from campus, W/D,
refrigerator, quiet neighborhood. S9OO / month.
1106 Valley Park. Available inAugust 1 year lease.
No pets. Please call 919-732-5623 after 7 pm.

WALKTO CAMPUS. Near law school. Very quiet
charming. Hardwood floors. 24 ft X 24 ft. Studio/
cottage. Just renovated. W/D, A/C, microwave,
parking. No smoking, pets, loud music. At least
12 month lease. $550/month. 919-843-6182 or
robert_ryder@unc.edu.

| Sublets \
APARTMENT FOR SUBLEASE until October 31.

3BR/2BA. 5650/montti! July is FREE. Water is
FREE. Bolinwood on Umstead Drive. Call Todd
452-0961, Tom 699-0310.

| Roommates |
GRAD FEMALE STUDENT needs roommate to
share duplex 1 mile from UNC campus. Bedroom
has private bath. Beginning in August. Call 704-

763-2355.

PROBABLY THE BEST off-campus deal in town.

Need graduate student roommate to share my
spadous 2BR apartment. Furnished with every-
thing you need including W/D, cable, all utilities.
You bring your books and dothes and pay only
$475/month for your total living costs. Call
Allison 929-2165 or 933-7533.

ROOMMATE WANTED TO SHARE really
nice 2BR/IBA duplex on private, wooded
acre lot. Convenient to UNC, both BRs

same size with wall-to-wall closet space.
LR with ceiling fan, kitchen with dish-
washer, W/D hookups, central heat/AC.

Free parking. Storage. $375/month. 919-
933-0983,919-451-8140.

FEMALE, 21, NON-SMOKER, good student look-
ing for someone to share 3BR/2.58A townhouse
in Village West. Own bedroom. Fireplace, deck,
W/D, swimming pool, tennis courts. Walk to cam-
pus, N bus. Available August. $425/month + util-
ities. 910-215-8725.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS. IBR/IBAavail-
able in 4BR/4BA condo. Near campus.

Pool, W/D, dishwasher, walk-in closet.
Rent $415/month, utilities included. Call
Sandra 524-0339.

QUIET,RESPONSIBLE PERSON to share great 2BR/
2BA. Sun Stone. 1/2 block to Franklin Street. All

amenities. S4OO/month + 1/2 utilities. Available
August 1.933-4708.

UNC COMMUNITY SERVICE DIRECTORY

Line Classified Ad Rates Ad Enhancers:

mXrt | Box your ad: Sl/issue

10pt $2 per line 12pt $4 per line 1 4pti ssperfcie

Private Party: Non-Profit
25 Words $6.00
Extra words are 25d each

Commercial: For-Profit
25 Words $ll.OO
Extra words afe 25( each

Display Classified Rates: Call 962-H63 for display classified advertising rates & information

Deadlines:
Line Classifieds

Noon Tuesday prior to publication
Display Advertising & Display Classifieds

3pm Monday prior to publication

I n'/Oi thiiad ¦ txpim07/5/04 I
| A BACK DOOR CD's i
I Buying CDs, DVDs, Video Comes, Tapes, Movies, etc. WT I
1 Mon-St 11am-6pm, Sun Ipm-6pm •933-0019 |

Need a FREE Lawyer?
9 Check out our website: www.unc.edu/student/orgs/sls

1 Student Legal Services rh,
if Suite 3407 Union ¦ 962.1303

S
SPEEDING • DWI • TRAFFIC

fc. Robert H. Smith, Atty. At Law aagffll
Mf Carolina Graduate with over 20 years
B3, 1 experience representing students jViJH
yp

FREE CONSULTATION
312 W. Franklin St., above Ham' Restaurant •967-2200

Orrln Robbins, Attorney
dwi, Fan ID, speeding

Who should you call? Just ask your friends.
www.tlwFlwnr.com RM-IREE

STARPOINT STORAGE
NEED STORAGE SPACE?
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